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CBE Certified Contractors

The Department of Small and Local Business Development maintains a database of all certified local, small, and disadvantaged business enterprises. The database is updated on a
monthly basis, and includes CBE contact information, business description, and NIGP code. Search the database alphabetically by typing the first letter of the business name, or use
the advanced search engine by entering the desired search criteria in the following boxes, then selecting the "Search" button.

 Business Name: Quadrant:

 Ward: Other Certifications:

 Certification Expiration Date:   :Month       :Year CBE Status:

Bonding Limit:

 Primary Business Services: 

No records found
Business Address Phone
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Business Certification Information Report

as of Friday, May 02, 2014

The information in this report is only valid as of the date above. This listing is dynamic with new companies being added and existing companies expiring on a
regular basis.

Lynch Development Advisors, LLC

Description: Lynch Development Advisors, LLC is a real estate services firm providing fee development
management and consulting services with a specialization in urban land redevelopment, affordable
housing, commercial, educational, healthcare, recreational and cultural/entertainment facilities. 

Principal Owner: LDP Holdings, LLC 
Contact Name: Jair Lynch 
Address: 1508 U STREET NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20009
Phone: (202) 462-1092
Fax: 
Email: tjb@jairlynch.com
Website URL: 
Date Established: 3/26/2008
Organization Type: Limited Liability Company
Ward: 2
 
Certification Information
Expire: 4/9/2016
CBE Number: LSDR66246042016
Preference Points: 12 (2 for LBE; 3 for SBE; 2 for DBE; 5 for ROB)

 

NIGP Codes

Code Description

578-63-00 Real Estate: Land and Improvements

918-89-00 Real Estate/Land Consulting (Including Land Survey Consulting)

998-84-00 Real Estate (Incl. Buildings, Houses, Land, etc)

Trade Divisions

Trade Division Code Sub-Division Description

Activity Information

Type Percentage of diversity

Consultant/Professional Service Provider 100%

CBE SUMMARY REVIEW REPORT http://lsdbe.dslbd.dc.gov/public/certification/PrintResults.aspx
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Business Filings Services Management Approved Services Business Filings Search

Search

Search Criteria

Inquiry:

Search Type:      Search Depth:  Exact Match  Starts With  Contains

Entity Status:

Search Results
Name File Number Effective Date Status ModelType Locale Qualifier

LYNCH DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LLC L35354 9/24/2007 Revoked Limited Liability Company Foreign None

LYNCH DEVELOPMENT ADVISORS LLC L41707 12/17/2008 Active Limited Liability Company Foreign None
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Search Criteria

Inquiry:

Search Type:      Search Depth:  Exact Match  Starts With  Contains

Entity Status:

Search Results
Name File Number Effective Date Status ModelType Locale Qualifier

JAIR LYNCH COMPANIES, INC. , THE 232980 8/19/2003 Active For-Profit Corporation Domestic For-Profit
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Search Criteria

Inquiry:

Search Type:      Search Depth:  Exact Match  Starts With  Contains

Entity Status:

Search Results
Name

Registered
Agent

File Number
Effective
Date

Status ModelType Locale Qualifier Address

1508 U STREET ASSOCIATES

L.L.C.

JAIR LYNCH L17178 12/19/2003 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None

301 G Street Holdings LLC Jair K Lynch L00004708130 3/18/2013 Active Limited Liability

Company

Foreign None 1508 U St., NW

Washington, DC 20009

301 G Street Partners LLC Jair K Lynch L00004680877 2/20/2013 Active Limited Liability

Company

Foreign None 1508 U ST NW

Washington, DC 20009

3910 GEORGIA AVENUE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP 1-A

JAIR LYNCH P26051 4/28/2006 Active Limited

Partnership

Domestic None 3 Bethesda Metro

Center

Suite 110

Bethesda, MD 20814

3910 GEORGIA AVENUE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP 1-B

JAIR LYNCH P28059 7/10/2008 Revoked Limited

Partnership

Domestic None 1508 U STREET,

N.W.,

LEGACY NO DATA,

DC 20009

3910 GEORGIA AVENUE

ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP II

JAIR LYNCH P26052 4/28/2006 Active Limited

Partnership

Domestic None

3910 GEORGIA AVENUE

RESIDENTIAL LLC

JAIR LYNCH L39670 7/10/2008 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None

AT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

LLC

JAIRO H

ARCINIEGAS

L0000055783 9/28/2011 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Foreign None 1110 CEDRUS LANE

MCLEAN, VA 22102

CCA-ASPEN COURT L.P. JAIR K LYNCH P20038 5/03/2000 Active Limited

Partnership

Domestic None 1508 U Street NW

Washington, DC 20009

CCA-FORT STEVENS L.P. JAIR K LYNCH 10998 10/30/1998 Active Limited

Partnership

Foreign None 1508 U Street NW

Washington, DC 20009

CCA-MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE

L.P.

JAIR K LYNCH 11098 10/30/1998 Active Limited

Partnership

Foreign None 1508 U Street NW

Washington, DC 20009

CCA-RANDOLPH STREET L.P. JAIR K LYNCH 011198 10/30/1998 Active Limited

Partnership

Foreign None 168 BUSINESS PARK

DR., VA. BEACH, VA.

LEGACY NO DATA,

DC 23462

https://corp.dcra.dc.gov/Home.aspx/ProcessRequest
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Name
Registered
Agent

File Number
Effective
Date

Status ModelType Locale Qualifier Address

DELGADO-REY ASSOCIATES INC. JAIRO

DELGADO

232191 6/20/2003 Revoked For-Profit

Corporation

Domestic For-Profit

GATEWAY 34 PARENT, LLC JAIR K. LYNCH L22959 4/07/2005 Active Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None 1508 U ST NW

WASHINGTON, DC

20009

GATEWAY 34, LLC JAIR K. LYNCH L22960 4/07/2005 Active Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None 1508 U ST NW

WASHINGTON, DC

20009

HOPEDAY LLC JOHN JAIRO

GARCES

L24177 7/01/2005 Active Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None 2421 PENNSYLVANIA

AVENUE NW

WASHINGTON , DC

20037

JLC DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. JAIR LYNCH L11061 4/09/2002 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None

JLC MAG L.L.C. JAIR LYNCH L19033 5/18/2004 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None

JLC PLANNING L.L.C. JAIR LYNCH L11062 4/09/2002 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None

JLC SAVANNAH L.L.C. JAIR LYNCH L18935 5/12/2004 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None

JLC-750 PLACE D'ARMES LP Jair K Lynch 220491 11/02/2005 Active Limited

Partnership

Domestic None 1508 U STREET, N.W.

Washington, DC 20009

JLCEM INVESTOR LLC JAIR LYNCH L35351 9/24/2007 Active Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None 1508 U STREET NW

WASHINGTON, DC

20009

LDP 301 G Street Investor LLC Jair K Lynch L00004680863 2/20/2013 Active Limited Liability

Company

Foreign None 1508 U ST NW

Washington, DC 20009

LDP ACQUISITIONS LLC JAIR K. LYNCH L41706 12/17/2008 Active Limited Liability

Company

Foreign None 1508 U St NW

Washington, DC 20009

LYNCH DEVELOPMENT

ADVISORS LLC

JAIR K LYNCH L41707 12/17/2008 Active Limited Liability

Company

Foreign None 1508 U St., NW

Washington, DC 20009

LYNCH DEVELOPMENT

PARTNERS LLC

JAIR LYNCH L35354 9/24/2007 Revoked Limited Liability

Company

Foreign None

PARCEL 34, LLC JAIR K. LYNCH L24083 6/27/2005 Active Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None 1508 U ST NW

WASHINGTON, DC

20009

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR

APARTMENTS LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

JAIR K. LYNCH P29120 10/07/2009 Active Limited

Partnership

Domestic None 1508 U ST., N.W.

LEGACY NO DATA,

DC 20009

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR

PARTNERS LLC

JAIR K. LYNCH L48400 2/26/2010 Active Limited Liability

Company

Domestic None 1508 U St NW

Washington, DC 20009

YAJAIRA BASH YAJAIRA BASH TN0004778028 7/10/2013 Active Trade Name Domestic None
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